Label. Spacing washer No.RI 1500 f.Pipe cutter 150/1 D.14mm

Product data sheet
29.03.2023

Spacing washer

RI 1500

Art.No. 68020101
GTIN 4018754039517
Model RI 1500/1

Description. « when required to fit pipe cutters No 150/1, 150/2 or No 150/4 with 3 cutting
wheels (to work in confined spaces), a total of 4 spacing washers is required.
Simply exchange the 2 guide rollers for 2 cutting wheels No SR150 with 2 spacing

washers to each

Technical Attributes.

Diameter (mm) 14 mm
for pipe cutters 150/1
Size 1
Liange mm (1) 4mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

4

14

8

30

42

14
68020101
8g

0,048
0,000
0,002
4018754039517
6

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
82034000



Varianten.
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Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
Spacing washer No.RI 1500 f.Pipe
68020101 R1 1500/1 cutter 150/1 D.14mm 4018754039517
Spacing washer No.RI 1500 f.Pipe
68020201 RI1 1500/2 cutter 150/2 D.16mm 4018754039524
68020301  RI1500/4 Spacing washer No.RI 1500 f.Pipe 4018754179183

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘o 1 8754‘03951 7“

cutter 150/4 *) D.18mm
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